(NOLYAPlc GAMES 2022

1RV EYIERKE2022
118198 ) 91 LL—RA50 MY X

NEf & il R RIE HAX Fit s

TPEPALE P A 3F BOF  AGUTIIL—I\DDR M 4.60
whe NEDT SR A 1% BOF AFUTIL—I\DDR M 4.73
ki AALSHAILEDA 1% BOF  AFUTIIL—I\IDR M 4.76
4 BEBAU—TEvA 3F gOF  AZIUTIIL—I\DDR M 4.81
5 HRFvITBvA 3F BOF  AGUTLIL—I\DDR M 4.83
5 FBAZASS®A 4% BOF  AIUTIIL—I\DR M 4.83
7 SEKA-ILBRA 4% EOF AZGUTIIL—I\DIR M 4.88
8 MAEFE®A 2 TOF  MIX(M) M 4.94
9 JIOIXBrA 5% gOF  AZUTIIL—I\DR M 4.99
10 AERHSERA 8+ DF  AGUTIIL—I\DR M 5.00
11 MBEEESPA 2 gOF  AZUTIIL—I\DR M 5.32
12 FBEASLA 1% EoF BAREwY M 5.54
12 dAES5wA ECSFaATIAFOT— M 5.54
14 HO#KLBPA E=SFaTIaAFIT— M 5.66
15 MEFTILS—BwA 2F BOF BHAREwWY M 5.69
16 FEEBEASSPA 1% E0F BAREwY M 5.79
17 FERASA oF E0F BAZREYY M 5.88
18 BHUWEDBLRA 2F TDF  MIX(M) M 5.89
19 HANERONSEEA 1% BOF S=FaTFIaFOH— M 5.93
20 REFTSEPA 1% TDF  MIX(M) M 5.97
21 NFT—5wA 6F BOF  MIX(M) M 6.02
22 JIAIET5wA 1% EOF S=FaTFTAUASS TR M 6.03
23 BERJINLEvA a4z EOF A>HUvSadvh-RIZIL M 6.08
24 EBIITEDA 1274 TDF  MIX(M) M 6.25
25 SZDOHHEELA 1% TOF  AGUTIIL—I\DIR M 6.30
26 NETHFTHELA 4 BOF %R M 6.32
27 RASRE®A 127 YOF  SvvoSveILFUT M 6.34
28 BHTABL®A 4 TDF %R M 6.36
29 HETTARELA 3F BOF =S=FaTFIaFOH— M 6.45
30 THDEEPA SFaFIaFUY— M 6.47
31 AMTIEY—T50A 6+ gOF E4FATFIaFUH— M 6.59
32 HLABLA 1% BOF AGUTIL—I\DZR M 6.80
33 \E7ITFAaERA 1% BOF SvvoSveILFUT M 7.02
34 HIBEUE®A 1% BDOF  MIX(M) M 7.06
35 HEIIL—ZBvA 7F BOF =S=Fa1TFIaFUH— M 7.11
36 FMEEAS®A 5% BOF  A>PUwSaTvH—RZTIL M 7.35
37 HEFOLEDA 3F BDF SIVhSZRI-—TFRyY M 7.54



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

HNYAS A
BRHSEP A
FHT S5 A
INEFUILE A
FRREEAS A
FESE5PA
MEBLERA
AT EELELA
KRS A
W& MS5PA
T >\ =B A
EREMES o A
PEEXRS®A
JEIZSERA
B3 —>5v A
WATE—BvA

1=
1z
37
2%
oF
2%
2%
5%
8%
1F
0=
0
0
5%
0
11

anF
TnF
anF
BoF
BDF
TnF
BoTF
anF¥
BoF
BoF
BoF
an¥
BoF
BoF
BoF
an¥

T

FINUTFITF v —)LX 2N

E=Farzatrod—
EZTFarIaFoY-—
BAZEYY
TAUHZAYH-XI)NZTIL

15
S

G
>+

TYv SRS —T Ry

\I/

PG
S

AUH> Ay H—R)=T)L

N

SvvoSyvILTUF
SvvoSveILTUT
ETFaTIaAFOY—
AFUTFITL—I\T> R

ESN

X X2 2 X2 2 X2 2 2 X2 X2 2 X2 2 =2 ==

7.55
7.75
7.93
8.61
9.32
9.70
10.57
10.91
11.06
11.30
13.34
17.70
24.53
31.08
44.72

TIMEUP



