

## イヌリンピック本大会2022 11月19日 (±) タイムレース50 Mサイズ

順位	名前	年齢	性別	犬種	サイズ	記録
₩	すずきPALちゃん	3才	男の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	М	4.60
4	加藤ゆずちゃん	1才	男の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	М	4.73
4	オオムラカイルちゃん	1才	男の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	М	4.76
4	田辺オリーブちゃん	3才	女の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	М	4.81
5	森チャンプちゃん	3才	男の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	М	4.83
5	和田こんぶちゃん	4才	男の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	М	4.83
7	清水カールちゃん	4才	男の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	М	4.88
8	竹内ピナちゃん	2才	女の子	MIX(M)	М	4.94
9	川口エマちゃん	5才	女の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	М	4.99
10	久連松サラちゃん	8才	女の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	М	5.00
11	加藤モモちゃん	2才	女の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	М	5.32
12	伊藤空大ちゃん	1才	男の子	日本スピッツ	М	5.54
12	辻口栗ちゃん			ミニチュアシュナウザー	М	5.54
14	辻口鈴々ちゃん			ミニチュアシュナウザー	М	5.66
15	小幡チェルシーちゃん	2才	男の子	日本スピッツ	М	5.69
16	伊藤金太郎ちゃん	1才	男の子	日本スピッツ	М	5.79
17	伊藤康大ちゃん	9才	男の子	日本スピッツ	М	5.88
18	白井いなりちゃん	2才	女の子	MIX(M)	М	5.89
19	相川ぱぷりかちゃん	1才	男の子	ミニチュアシュナウザー	М	5.93
20	犬童キアラちゃん	1才	女の子	MIX(M)	М	5.97
21	八塚プーちゃん	6才	男の子	MIX(M)	М	6.02
22	川口にこちゃん	1才	女の子	ミニチュアアメリカンシェパード	М	6.03
23	菅原ノエルちゃん	4才	男の子	イングリッシュコッカースパニエル	М	6.08
24	長島すずちゃん	12才	女の子	MIX(M)	М	6.25
25	うえのあおちゃん	1才	女の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	М	6.30
26	かきぎおまめちゃん	4才	男の子	柴犬	М	6.32
27	坂本らぶちゃん	12才	女の子	ジャックラッセルテリア	М	6.34
28	豊田てんちゃん	4才	女の子	柴犬	М	6.36
29	和田ジェイドちゃん	3才	男の子	ミニチュアシュナウザー	М	6.45
30	こがつきちゃん			ミニチュアシュナウザー	М	6.47
31	本間ジュピターⅡちゃん	6才	女の子	ミニチュアシュナウザー	М	6.59
32	森レオちゃん	1才	男の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	М	6.80
33	八塚アンディちゃん	1才	男の子	ジャックラッセルテリア	М	7.02
34	柿崎ちびちゃん	11才	男の子	MIX(M)	М	7.06
35	和田ブルースちゃん	7才	男の子	ミニチュアシュナウザー	М	7.11
36	神島栗丸ちゃん	5才	男の子	イングリッシュコッカースパニエル	М	7.35
37	中田チロルちゃん	3才	男の子	シェットランドシープドッグ	М	7.54

38	沖マメちゃん	1才	女の子	柴犬	М	7.55
39	福味めぐちゃん	1才	女の子	キャバリアキングチャールズ スパ	М	7.75
40	新井テトラちゃん	3才	女の子	ミニチュアシュナウザー	М	7.93
41	小林ダリルちゃん	2才	男の子	ミニチュアシュナウザー	М	8.61
42	伊藤健大ちゃん	9才	男の子	日本スピッツ	М	9.32
43	野澤音ちゃん	2才	女の子	アメリカンコッカースパニエル	М	9.70
44	林とらじちゃん	2才	男の子	柴犬	М	10.57
45	山本すももちゃん	5才	女の子	柴犬	М	10.91
46	大塚だいやちゃん	8才	男の子	シェットランドシープドッグ	М	11.06
47	山嵜トイちゃん	1才	男の子	柴犬	М	11.30
48	小林アンバーちゃん	0才	男の子	アメリカンコッカースパニエル	М	13.34
49	佐藤唯ちゃん	0才	女の子	ジャックラッセルテリア	М	17.70
50	中島悟天ちゃん	0才	男の子	ジャックラッセルテリア	М	24.53
51	堀江そらちゃん	5才	男の子	ミニチュアシュナウザー	М	31.08
52	國枝ジョージちゃん	0才	男の子	イタリアングレーハウンド	М	44.72
	山本アビーちゃん	11才	女の子	柴犬	М	TIMEUP